
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

99 

93 

82 

181 

97 

92 

27 

211 

28 

22 

222 

42 

109d 

90 

36 

26 

Name 

Cedric Holmbom 

Harry Eriksson 

Bonnie Kaewsit 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Albin Rossander 

Nelli Eriksson 

Oliver Rönnbäck 

Adrian Forås 

Christopher Clegg 

Frans Hopkins 

Elias Wikström 

Leon Svanholm 

Olaf Zalawa 

Emil Lundkvist 

Emil Vidgren 

Charlie Ring 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.417 

0.875 

0.997 

2.102 

3.745 

3.889 

4.230 

4.365 

7.665 

8.464 

10.103 

15.090 

23.806 

24.243 

DQ 

Best Tm 

30.816 

30.684 

30.841 

30.721 

30.767 

30.796 

30.814 

30.895 

30.849 

30.661 

30.931 

31.499 

31.632 

32.833 

32.804 

31.165 

Nat/State 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Sponsor 

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

Comment 

FF +5sek 

Tekniskt 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.417 

Avg. Speed 

68,900 

Best Lap Tm 

30.661 

Best Speed 

78,080 

Best Lap by 

22 - Frans Hopkins 
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L icensed to:  Norrlandscup Kart ing (an unreg iste red organisa tion) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
J125 

Kval 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:40:31 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 13:50 


