

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on Laps

J125

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Kval 2

2025-05-25 13:50

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:40:31

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	99	Cedric Holmbom	Junior 125	10		30.816	SE		
2	93	Harry Eriksson	Junior 125	10	0.417	30.684	SE		
3	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	Junior 125	10	0.875	30.841	SE		
4	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Junior 125	10	0.997	30.721	SE		
5	97	Albin Rossander	Junior 125	10	2.102	30.767	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
6	92	Nelli Eriksson	Junior 125	10	3.745	30.796	SE		
7	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	Junior 125	10	3.889	30.814	SE		
8	211	Adrian Forås	Junior 125	10	4.230	30.895	NO		
9	28	Christopher Clegg	Junior 125	10	4.365	30.849	SE		
10	22	Frans Hopkins	Junior 125	10	7.665	30.661	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	FF +5sek
11	222	Elias Wikström	Junior 125	10	8.464	30.931	SE		
12	42	Leon Svanholm	Junior 125	10	10.103	31.499	SE		
13	.09d	Olaf Zalawa	Junior 125	10	15.090	31.632	SE		
14	90	Emil Lundkvist	Junior 125	10	23.806	32.833	SE		
15	36	Emil Vidgren	Junior 125	10	24.243	32.804	SE		

Not classified

DQ	26	Charlie Ring	Junior 125	10	DQ	31.165	SE		Tekniskt
----	----	--------------	------------	----	----	--------	----	--	----------

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.417	68,900	30.661	78,080	22 - Frans Hopkins

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Timing (an unregistered organisation)